
TERM 3 : MAGICAL MYSTICAL MAYHEM   
Date Title Location Duty Six

Wednesday 24th July Australia’s Own 
Magical Story HALL Bringing something from home  that 

connects you to Country. TAWNY

Wednesday 31st July Training your 
Magical Powers HALL Come along to learn some magic tricks. BROWN 

Wednesday 7th August Magical 
Inventions HALL

Chitty Chitty bAng BAng flying car -   Bring 
recycle materials  for some construction 
fun! 

GREY

Wednesday 14th August Fairytale Magic HALL 3 little pigs - misunderstood wolves        
Hut building SCOUTS

Saturday 17th August - 
7:45am 

Into the magical 
woods BIRDSLAND

SAVE OUT PLATYPUS - CUBS raising public 
awareness of how to protect our local 
animals.

BLACK

Wednesday 28th August Harry Potter 
revisited HALL Scabbers versus Crookshanks - obstacle 

course TAWNY

Wednesday 4th September
Fathers Night - 
Escape from the 

Mummies
HALL

Escape room scenario - curses will be 
uncovered. Dads may have only one way to 
escape.

BROWN 

Saturday 7th September 10 YEAR OLD 
CAMP

GILWELL BOOK IN IF YOU WANT TO GO LEADERS

Wednesday 11th September Mystery NIGHT TBA TBA GREY

Sunday 15th September
HAPPY 70th 

BIRTHDAY UPWEY 
SCOUT GROUP

HALL All invited to afternoon tea at hall 2pm. GROUP 
COMMITTEE

Wednesday 18th September Raise the tents HALL 
Ball Ken to teach us camp set up - leaders, 
parents and Cubs

ALL 
FAMILIES 

Holiday Adventure 

Ziplining at 
Gilwell or CLIP N 
CLIMB or TUNZA 

FUN 0r ROCK 
CLIMBING

TBA Peter Pan theme BLACK

Nights start at 7pm Akela Judith Liddell M: 0426266355
Raksha Karen Walker 

Nights finish at 8:30pm Chil Pelyta Sarris 
Viper Antony O’Callaghan
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